c r o s s b o w  t e c h n o l o g y,  i n c  �  4 1  d a g g e t t  d r i v e  �  s a n  j o s e , c a  9 5 1 3 4 - 2 1 0 9
accelero
m
eters
�
�12
GENERAL PURPOSE, LP SERIES
Accelerometers

(Right Hand British-Telcom)
Document Part Number: 6020-0001-01
Pin Diagram (w/o DigiCal)
Pin Color Function
1 Red Power In
2 Black Ground
3 White X-axis Out
4 Yellow Y-axis Out
5 Green Z-axis Out
Ordering Information
Model Axes Span Sensitivity Noise Bandwidth
(g) (mV/g) (mg rms) (Hz)
CXL04LP1 X ± 4 500 10 DC-100
CXL04LP1Z Z ± 4 500 10 DC-100
CXL04LP3 TRI ± 4 500 10 DC-100
CXL10LP1  X  ± 10 200 10 DC-100
CXL10LP1Z  Z  ± 10 200 10 DC-100
CXL10LP3  TRI  ± 10 200 10 DC-100
CXL25LP1  X  ± 25 80 10 DC-100
CXL25LP1Z  Z  ± 25 80 10 DC-100
CXL25LP3  TRI  ± 25 80 10 DC-100
CXL50LP1  X  ± 50 40 50 DC-100
CXL50LP1Z  Z  ± 50 40 50 DC-100
CXL50LP3 TRI  ± 50 40 50 DC-100
CXL100LP1Z  Z  ±100 20 80 DC-100
OPTIONS
-R Voltage Regulator, 8 – 30 VDC input (not available with DigiCal)
-AL High Temperature Package (see package drawing above)
-D Digital Calibration EEPROM (DigiCal)